
50 на спине

№ п/п Ф.И.О. год рож результат
1 Романова Варя 1997 54,61
2 Дикая Серафима 1998 53,59
3 Артюх Влада 1998 1.01,32
4 Каравашкина Анна 1998 1.03,27
5 Вон Катя 1999 1.03,72
6 Воронкова Света 1999 1.04,02
7 Урдина Людмила 1999 1.04,96
8 Почерняева Оксана 2000 58,4
9 Борунова Лиза 2000 1.03,73

10 Карпова Дарья 2000 1.04,41
11 Армаганова Саша 2000 1.06,96
12 Герасименко Настя 2000 1.08,95

50 на спине

№ п/п Ф.И.О. год рож результат
1 Вон Паша 1998 57,98
2 Володькин Кирилл 1998 59,8
3 Ефремов Коля 1998 1.00,64
4 Ермилов Денис 1998 1.00,89
5 Родионов Влад 1998 1.03,22
6 Погребняк Никита 1998 1.03,44
7 Рыбалка Миша 1998 1.03,47
8 Морозов Саша 1998 1.03,77
9 Матющенко Эдуард 1999 56,91

10 Коробков Никита 1999 57,63
11 Погосов Игорь 1999 1.09,85
12 Митюшин Сергей 1999 1.12,96
13 Никитин Даниил 1999 1.16,44
14 Мануйлов Андрей 1999 1.16,87
15 Захаров Никита 1999 1.28,52
16 Дегтярев Дима 2000 56
17 Колунтаев Женя 2000 58,3
18 Марычев Данила 2000 1.03,57
19 Щигал Сережа 2000 1.06,03
20 Машункин Миша 2000 1.06,86
21 Дрига Даня 2000 1.10,53
22 Сидоренко Матвей 2000 1.10,75
23 Чачибая Тимур 2000 1.15,15
24 Колпаков Максим 2000 1.15,65
25 Волков Дима 2000 1.16,73

Девочки

Мальчики
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26 Мухамеджанов 2000 1.17,11
27 Боголюб Алеша 2001 1.01,19
28 Кодянов Иван 2001 1.06,99
29 Калинин Дима 2001 1.12,83
30 Долгошеев Никита 2001 1.14,5
31 Васяткин Витя 2001 1.18,15
32 Свиридов Толя 2001 1.20,15
33 Ковригин Федор 2001 1.24,22
34 Марченко Федя 2001 1.34,13

25 брасс

№ п/п Ф.И.О. год рож результат
1 Романова Варя 1997 33,09
2 Дикая Серафима 1998 34,38
3 Каравашкина Анна 1998 35,28
4 Артюх Влада 1998 40,07
5 Вон Катя 1999 33,22
6 Воронкова Света 1999 38,39
7 Урдина Людмила 1999 39,01
8 Карпова Дарья 2000 39,84
9 Почерняева Оксана 2000 42

10 Борунова Лиза 2000 45,06
11 Армаганова Саша 2000 47,55
12 Герасименко Настя 2000 50,45

25 брасс

№ п/п Ф.И.О. год рож результат
1 Вон Паша 1998 29,2
2 Ефремов Коля 1998 33,74
3 Володькин Кирилл 1998 34,18
4 Ермилов Денис 1998 34,42
5 Рыбалка Миша 1998 35,09
6 Родионов Влад 1998 41,77
7 Матющенко Эдуард 1999 39,73
8 Мануйлов Андрей 1999 45,11
9 Погосов Игорь 1999 46,85

10 Митюшин Сергей 1999 48,61
11 Захаров Никита 1999 53,12
12 Колунтаев Женя 2000 34,45
13 Дегтярев Дима 2000 35,04
14 Машункин Миша 2000 37,37
15 Мухамеджанов 2000 37,74
16 Колпаков Максим 2000 38,58
17 Волков Дима 2000 41,12
18 Сидоренко Матвей 2000 41,37
19 Чачибая Тимур 2000 41,41
20 Дрига Даня 2000 42,71
21 Щигал Сережа 2000 45
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22 Марычев Данила 2000 56,02
23 Ковригин Федор 2001 41,97
24 Боголюб Алеша 2001 42,51
25 Кодянов Иван 2001 43,42
26 Калинин Дима 2001 46,14
27 Гущин Дима 2001 46,56
28 Свиридов Толя 2001 54,28
29 Марченко Федя 2001 54,83
30 Дубцов Даниил 2002 55,17

25 спина девочки

№ п/п Ф.И.О. год рож результат
1 Ишберкина Римма 1998 32,07
2 Булыгина Алена 1998 53,04
3 Пименова Аня 1999 36,77
4 Гарибова Аня 1999 37,75
5 Миронова Марина 2000 39,6
6 Борисова варя 2000 41,99
7 Гурбюз Алина 2000 49,1
8 Армаганова Юля 2002 32,86
9 Акимова Марина 2002 42,93

10 Остапчук Алиса 2003 1.30,14

25 спина мальчики

№ п/п Ф.И.О. год рож результат
1 Савин Марк 1997 36,27
2 Никитин Даниил 1999 40,32
3 Валиев Айхан 1999 46,83
4 Бирюков Кирилл 1999 1.19,86
5 Добротворский Ваня 2000 32,32
6 Юлов Андрей 2000 34
7 Новиков Влад 2000 36,8
8 Токарев Никита 2000 38,11
9 Сипитин Федя 2000 42,35

10 Исломов Тимур 2000 44,36
11 Брокин Самуил 2000 45,06
12 Прокофьев Коля 2001 33,4
13 Склянченко Леонид 2001 34,32
14 Михущенко Артем 2001 35,11
15 Бобровских Даниил 2001 36,34
16 Золотухин Милад 2001 37,22
17 Зиани Илья 2001 41,04
18 Жаров Вова 2001 41,37
19 Гущин Дима 2001 42,74
20 Черников Гоша 2001 1.08,44
21 Сергеев Валентин 2001 1.18,22
22 Шавыря Никита 2001 1.22,55
23 Дубцов Данила 2002 30,24
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24 Турищев Максим 2002 33,03
25 Силуянов Степан 2002 34,34
26 Мещанчук Дима 2002 36,14
27 Глазов Даниил 2002 45,65
28 Корая Леван 2002 47
29 Крылов Егор 2002 47,4
30 Бекиров Артём 2002 1.16,28

50 кроль девочки

№ п/п Ф.И.О. год рож результат
1 Романова Варя 1997 55,12
2 Дикая Серафима 1998 57,07
3 Каравашкина Анна 1998 1.01,94
4 Дригина Алла 1999 56,52
5 Воронкова Света 1999 59,84
6 Вон Катя 1999 1.02,27
7 Артюх Влада 1999 1.02,82
8 Урдина Людмила 1999 1.05,79
9 Гончарова Алекса 1999 1.18,54

10 Почерняеа Оксана 2000 1.02,04
11 Армаганова Саша 2000 1.12,11
12 Борунова Лиза 2000 1.12,97

50 кроль мальчики

№ п/п Ф.И.О. год рож результат
1 Володькин Кирилл 1998 53,68
2 Ефремов Коля 1998 56,48
3 Вон Паша 1998 57,97
4 Морозов Саша 1998 1.00,06
5 Рыбалка Миша 1998 1.01,22
6 Погребняк Никита 1998 1.01,68
7 Родионов Влад 1998 1.05,61
8 Коробков Никита 1999 57,47
9 Матющенко Эдуард 1999 58,22

10 Михущенко Влад 1999 1.11,53
11 Погосов Игорь 1999 1.12,50
12 Мануйлов Андрей 1999 1.19,91
13 Захаров Никита 1999 1.20,98
14 Дегтярев Дима 2000 55,79
15 Машункин Миша 2000 56,51
16 Колунтаев Женя 2000 59,65
17 Марычев Данила 2000 1.05,28
18 Сидоренко Матвей 2000 1.05,48
19 Щигал Сережа 2000 1.07,00
20 Дрига Даня 2000 1.14,72
21 Боголюб Алеша 2000 1.15,20
22 Петров Гоша 2000 1.19,77
23 Колпаков Максим 2000 1.19,94
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24 Тугаев Женя 2000 1.20,76
25 Селякин Матвей 2000 1.21,06
26 Мухамеджанов 2000 1.26,90
27 Чачибая Тимур 2000 1.40,32
28 Богородский Коля 2001 1.01,05
29 Калинин Дима 2001 1.07,69
30 Кодянов Иван 2001 1.10,19
31 Овсейчук Костя 2001 1.22,97
32 Ковригин Федор 2001 1.25,75
33 Марченко Федя 2001 1.35,27
34 Гущин Дима 2001 1.38,75
35 Свиридов Толя 1.36,95

25 кроль девочки

№ п/п Ф.И.О. год рож результат
1 Булыгина Алена 1998 47,81
2 Гарибова Аня 1999 34,59
3 Пименова Аня 1999 35,59
4 Рыкова Мария 2000 40,08
5 Миронова Марина 2000 58,18
6 Борисова варя 2000 1.00,57
7 Гурбюз Алина 2000 1.09,13

25 кроль мальчики

№ п/п Ф.И.О. год рож результат
1 Гулис Эдгар 1999 34,23
2 Валиев Айхан 1999 46,74
3 Исломов Тимур 2000 33,61
4 Новиков Влад 2000 36,08
5 Добротворский Ваня 2000 37,09
6 Никитин Даниил 2000 42,57
7 Токарев Никита 2000 43,43
8 Брокин Самуил 2000 47,66
9 Юлов Андрей 2000 55,12

10 Золотухин Милад 2001 33,57
11 Склянченко Леонид 2001 38,16
12 Долгошеев Никита 2001 55,62
13 Михущенко Артем 2001 55,98
14 Жаров Вова 2001 1.02,37
15 Турищев Максим 2002 31,15
16 Дубцов Данила 2002 35,79
17 Крылов Егор 2002 39,12
18 Глазов Даниил 2002 57,61
19 Мещанчук Дима 2002 1.06,53
20 Никитин Даниил 30,31
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